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Company
Number

NI. 10251
NI.14192
NI.30878
R.00078

NI.27307

NI.30461
NI. 17063
NI.30913
NI.30660

NI.22964
NI.25325
NI.28648
NI.03380
NI. 15922
NI.30914
NI. 10059
NI.28138
NI.30170
NI.29485
NI. 19250
NI. 13560
NI.21675
NI. 10972
NI.00810
NI. 12664
NI.01550
NI.19910
NI.28495
NI.24821
NT. 10401
NI.01719
NI.30903
NI.20283
R.00703

NI.22723
NI.20582
NI.23248
NI.22069
NI.28808
NI.24976
NI.06004
NI.29288
NI.30886

NI.18171
NI.30738
NI.21356
NI.11510
NI.30902
NI.02607

Name of Company

Nordev Properties Limited
North West Motor Factors Limited
Northern Housing Services Limited
Northern Ireland Chamber of Commerce
and Industry
Northern Ireland Textiles & Apparel
Association Limited - The
Nuclear Imaging Limited
Omnishelf Limited
Overseas Travel Mail (NI) Limited
PAKT (Lurgan)

Pencro Structural Engineering Limited
Pinerich Limited
Pork Excellence Limited
Pressure Test Services Limited
Price & Hughes Limited
Priority Computer Services Limited
Project Development (Balmoral) Limited
Quality Land Developments Limited
Railwin Limited
Regal Processors Limited
Richbrook Developments Limited
Russell Simpson Construction Company Limited
Safecare Chrysalis Limited
Sermet (Northern Ireland) Limited
Shandon Park Golf Club Limited
Shiels of Strabane Limited
Shroud Manufacturers Limited
Southern Group Enterprises Limited
St. Felim's Educational Trust
Star Fuels Limited
Stevenson Brothers (Management) N.I. Limited
Stonebridge Cabinet Works (Rowntrees), Limited
Stoneyford Technocrete Corporation Limited
Strangford Hotels Limited
Sumner & McMillen Limited
Systems Maintenance Ireland Limited
T. Boyd (Investments) Limited
Taranto Limited
Tales Mews Management Co. Limited
The Clarendon Brick Company Limited
Tilomar Limited
Timber & Tile Products Limited
Topcut Meat Company Limited
Triskele Community Training & Development
Limited
Ulster Development Capital Limited
Ulster Factors Investments Limited
Ulster Telethon Trust Limited
Unitrunk Cable Trunking Systems Limited
Venison Supplies (Ireland) Limited
W.H. Best Limited
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