Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
11/06/96	NI.10251	Nordev Properties Limited	СВ
,,	NI.14192	North West Motor Factors Limited	D
,,	NI.30878	Northern Housing Services Limited	C
,,	R.00078	Northern Ireland Chamber of Commerce	
		and Industry	CCCCC
"	NI.27307	Northern Ireland Textiles & Apparel	
		Association Limited – The	CC
,,	NI.30461	Nuclear Imaging Limited	C
"	NI.17063	Omnishelf Limited	Е
**	NI.30913	Overseas Travel Mail (NI) Limited	C
"	NI.30660	PAKT (Lurgan)	cccc
			ccc
,,	NI.22964	Pencro Structural Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.25325	Pinerich Limited	D
,,	NI.28648	Pork Excellence Limited	D
,,	NI.03380	Pressure Test Services Limited	D
,,	NI.15922	Price & Hughes Limited	D
,,	NI.30914	Priority Computer Services Limited	C
,,	NI.10059	Project Development (Balmoral) Limited	СВ
,,	NI.28138	Quality Land Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.30170	Railwin Limited	C
••	NI.29485	Regal Processors Limited	D
• •	NI.19250	Richbrook Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.13560	Russell Simpson Construction Company Limited	D
••	NI.21675	Safecare Chrysalis Limited	D
,,	NI.10972	Sermet (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.00810	Shandon Park Golf Club Limited	C
,,	NI.12664	Shiels of Strabane Limited	D
,,	NI.01550	Shroud Manufacturers Limited	D
,,	NI.19910	Southern Group Enterprises Limited	C
,,	NI.28495	St. Felim's Educational Trust	D
,,	NI.24821	Star Fuels Limited	D
"	NI.10401	Stevenson Brothers (Management) N.I. Limited	D
,,	NI.01719	Stonebridge Cabinet Works (Rowntrees), Limited	D
••	NI.30903	Stoneyford Technocrete Corporation Limited	C
••	NI.20283	Strangford Hotels Limited	С
,,	R.00703	Sumner & McMillen Limited	D
,,	NI.22723	Systems Maintenance Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.20582	T. Boyd (Investments) Limited	D
"	NI.23248	Taranto Limited	D
"	NI.22069	Tates Mews Management Co. Limited	С
,,	NI.28808	The Clarendon Brick Company Limited	D
,,	NI.24976	Tilomar Limited	D
"	NI.06004	Timber & Tile Products Limited	D
,,	NI.29288	Topcut Meat Company Limited	В
,,	NI.30886	Triskele Community Training & Development	
		Limited	C
,,	NI.18171	Ulster Development Capital Limited	C
,,	NI.30738	Ulster Factors Investments Limited	В
,,	NI.21356	Ulster Telethon Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.11510	Unitrunk Cable Trunking Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.30902	Venison Supplies (Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.02607	W.H. Best Limited	D